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O 00 N O UV B WN PR

A b D B DSBS DWW WWWWWWWWNNDNNDNNDNMNDNNMNNNRRRRRRRPRERPR
O Ul WINEFP O OO NOOULLPE WNPEPE OOV NOGOOLPE W NP OOVUOOWNO OUVLPE WwDNPE O

LE TRAIL DE GOUGNIES

dos

269
272

5716
323
5691
256
204
5692
235
5720
243
360
5717
312
5703
5713
5695
393
242
5715
5698
338
268
292
375
391
258
229
218
231
305
371
251
217
213
299
374
373
5706
219
347
364
262
264
206
5718

NOM

DUINKERKEN RONNIE
DUPUIS THOMAS

GIVRON REGIS
MALVY-FLEURI JONAS
PLASMANNE MAXIME
DE SCHOUWER NICOLAS
HARDY ERIC

MIRISOLA PAOLO
CASSART JULIEN

ROSE DAVID
CHRISTIAENS CHRISTOPHER
SARTORI SERGIO
RENARD BRUNO
LECLEF JULIEN

DUYCK XAVIER
VANDENDRIESSCHE ARNAUD
CLARIMVAL PASCAL
VERSCHEURE FREDERIC
CHEVALIER MICHAEL
DRUART JEREMY
FANCHINI YVES

OOGHE JONATHAN
DUBOIS BERTRAND
HANUS MICHEL
TIERACHE MAXIME
VERHIST QUENTIN
DELBART BRIEUC
BUCHET SEBASTIEN
BLAMPAIN VALENTIN
CALUWAERTS BENOIT
HUBERT LOUIS

TASSIN JOHN-ERIC
COULIBALY ZANA
BILQUIN BEN

BEGUIN OLIVIER

HENS STEPHANE
THORON DANNY
THIRY MARIE
INNOCENTE GINO
BLOMMAERT BORIS
PIGNOLET PATRICE
SCOUBEAU OLIVIER
DESMET ALAIN
DEVAUX VINCENT
ARNOULD JEAN
LEGRAIN FABRICE

9/05/15

Catég.

Homme
Homme

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps

01:40:39
01:41:33

01:42:32
01:42:46
01:45:22
01:47:38
01:48:41
01:49:27
01:50:07
01:50:16
01:50:52
01:52:13
01:52:48
01:52:50
01:53:47
01:54:11
01:54:27
01:55:40
01:55:55
01:56:41
01:57:14
01:57:43
01:57:52
01:57:57
01:58:37
01:59:02
01:59:04
01:59:20
01:59:23
01:59:25
02:01:53
02:03:27
02:03:30
02:03:51
02:04:15
02:04:16
02:04:45
02:05:02
02:06:03
02:06:39
02:08:07
02:08:24
02:08:26
02:08:27
02:08:32
02:08:43

23.00 km

temps/km

04:23
04:25

04:27
04:28
04:35
04:41
04:44
04:46
04:47
04:48
04:49
04:53
04:54
04:54
04:57
04:58
04:59
05:02
05:02
05:04
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:18
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:29
05:30
05:34
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:35
05:36

Vitesse

13.71
13.59

13.46
13.43
13.10
12.82
12.70
12.61
12.53
12.52
12.45
12.30
12.23
12.23
12.13
12.09
12.06
11.93
11.91
11.83
11.77
11.72
11.71
11.70
11.63
11.59
11.59
11.56
11.56
11.56
11.32
11.18
11.17
11.14
11.11
11.11
11.06
11.04
10.95
10.90
10.77
10.75
10.74
10.74
10.74
10.72



Place

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

dos

381
342
300
348
211
270
286
326
398
204
297
355
290
5712
275
5701
5696
356
5704
230
344
5719
271
394
5722
5705
377
238
216
259
207
333
234
267
249
5721
341
284
340
378
220
282
5710
5709
250
324
239
5699
400
5697

NOM

VAN DYCK CORENTIN
PARDON GILLES
HERNALSTEEN CLEMENT
PIRE THOMAS

BARRANI AMIR
DUMOULIN REMY
GIANNETTO ALESSANDRO
MARCOVITCH JULIEN
ZIMMER TANGUY
AMANT STEPHANE
HAVART CHARLES

REINA DAVID
GRUMERMER CHRISTIIAN
AMMAZZALUPO GAETANO
DURIEZ FREDERIC

BISIAU MICKAEL
VERSCHEURE DAVID
REINQUIN JULIEN
RONVEAUX ALAIN
CALISKAN CEM

PATTE BRUNO
VANTSIOTIS ANASTHASE
DUPONT JEAN-PHILIPPE
VILETTE JEROME

VOUL GUILLAUME
COOREMANS VERONIQUE
TIMMERMANS CYRIL
CECERE DONATO
BIERNAUX KEVIN
DELESCAILLE ANTOINE
ARROUEZ JONAS
MILLEVILLE LOUIS
CASSART AURIAN
DOGIMONT BRIEUC
CONGOSTO ROBLEDO ALEJANDRO
DELMEE HELENE
PALMAERTS CEDRIC
GERARD ARTHUR

PAIX MICHEL

URBAIN GINETTE
BLONDIAUX PHILIPPE
GASMAN DOMINIQUE
IOVINE ALDO

IOVINE DANIELE

CORNIL THIERRY

MARC DEMARTEAU
CECERE SANDRO
LAURENT SERGE
PESTIAUX YVES

LEVY PHILIPPE

Catég.

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps

02:08:59
02:10:08
02:10:10
02:10:42
02:12:05
02:12:08
02:12:11
02:12:46
02:13:00
02:13:50
02:13:58
02:14:00
02:14:19
02:14:55
02:15:39
02:15:40
02:15:57
02:16:02
02:16:40
02:17:22
02:17:27
02:17:34
02:17:52
02:18:19
02:18:24
02:18:30
02:18:33
02:18:49
02:20:08
02:21:37
02:21:42
02:21:44
02:21:48
02:22:44
02:22:46
02:22:48
02:23:32
02:23:38
02:23:40
02:23:47
02:23:49
02:23:53
02:24:09
02:24:15
02:25:19
02:25:57
02:26:46
02:27:06
02:27:44
02:27:57

temps/km

05:36
05:39
05:40
05:41
05:45
05:45
05:45
05:46
05:47
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:52
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:55
05:57
05:58
05:59
05:59
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:06
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:10
06:12
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:16
06:19
06:21
06:23
06:24
06:25
06:26

Vitesse

10.70
10.60
10.60
10.56
10.45
10.44
10.44
10.39
10.38
10.31
10.30
10.30
10.27
10.23
10.17
10.17
10.15
10.14
10.10
10.05
10.04
10.03
10.01
9.98
9.97
9.96
9.96
9.94
9.85
9.74
9.74
9.74
9.73
9.67
9.67
9.66
9.61
9.61
9.61
9.60
9.60
9.59
9.57
9.57
9.50
9.46
9.40
9.38
9.34
9.33



Place

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

dos

283
395
5711
352
212
226
277
322
279
396
383
263
240
210
311
254
365
367
248
214
302
257
5707
388
349
237
247
389
281
252
5702
227
5714
382
397
384
201
224
351
288
379
301
293
222
370
295
385
278
357
343

NOM

GELIN MORGAN
WALDMANN JASON
ROBERT MICHEL

POTY LUC

BAUDOIN ETIENNE
BRIGANTE ANDRE

EL GARNI WASSIM
MABILLE ROMAIN
FARENEAU BENOIT
WARGE EDDY
VANBLAERE FREDERIC
DESMET NICOLAS
CHARLIER LUDOVIC
BAEYS DENIS

LAURENT NATHALIE
DANON THIBAUD
SCOUPPE CELINE
SEMPOUX GAETAN
COMANDINI LUCIANO
BEIRNAERT GAUTHIER
HOLOFFE DIDIER
DEGANO HELENE
DENAGTERGAEL THIERRY
VANTURENHOUT BERTRAND
PIRES DIAS CHRISTOPHE
CAUCHI ROCCO
COESENS CHARLOTTE
VERDOODT VALENTIN
GARCIA JOSE-LUIS
CRAMAR MARTIN

DE SMET JOEL
BROGNION MATHIEU
FOGLIA JUSTIN

VAN ERTEBRUGGEN MICHAEL
WETCHI MYONGE KEVIN
VANDEGHINT GUILLAUME
ALAOUI-HICHANI YANNIS
BOURLEE FELICIEN
POMMERELL FELICIE
GOBERT SIMON-PIERRE
VAESSEN JULIETTE
HOLEF LOUISE

HARDY CLEMENT
BOREUX THOMAS

SULEJ ALAIN

HAULT JULIE
VANDENBROUCKE NATHALIE
EULAERTS ARNAUD
ROMMELAERE BASTIEN
PASSARELLI JASON

Catég.

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps

02:28:12
02:28:19
02:28:21
02:28:27
02:28:40
02:28:43
02:28:46
02:28:49
02:28:51
02:28:55
02:29:34
02:31:47
02:32:07
02:32:27
02:32:33
02:33:39
02:33:48
02:33:50
02:33:53
02:34:20
02:35:08
02:35:10
02:35:20
02:36:17
02:36:51
02:37:03
02:37:22
02:38:07
02:38:09
02:38:36
02:39:18
02:39:21
02:39:23
02:39:30
02:40:52
02:40:58
02:41:51
02:43:20
02:43:23
02:43:25
02:43:29
02:43:36
02:43:38
02:43:49
02:43:52
02:43:54
02:44:00
02:44:30
02:45:21
02:45:25

temps/km

06:27
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:28
06:30
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:41
06:43
06:45
06:45
06:45
06:48
06:49
06:50
06:51
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:56
06:56
06:56
06:56
07:00
07:00
07:02
07:06
07:06
07:06
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:07
07:07
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:11
07:12

Vitesse

9.31
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.28
9.28
9.28
9.27
9.27
9.27
9.23
9.09
9.07
9.05
9.05
8.98
8.97
8.97
8.97
8.94
8.90
8.89
8.88
8.83
8.80
8.79
8.77
8.73
8.73
8.70
8.66
8.66
8.66
8.65
8.58
8.57
8.53
8.45
8.45
8.44
8.44
8.44
8.43
8.42
8.42
8.42
8.41
8.39
8.35
8.34



Place

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

dos

335
5694
5693

319

232

309

327

205

208

345

304

329

298

209

337

328

245

223

261

369

241

306

296

353

244

321

331

289

399

202

386

320

291

310
5700

376

336

316
5708

236

317

NOM

NELIS PATRICIA
DEPRAETERE REGINE
HONNAY NATHALIE
LOPEZ ARRANZ LUIS
CARTON CHARLES
LAMBORELLE RANDY
MARGERY JOEL
ARDUINI CEDRIC
ARTIBA SAMI
PERMENTIER CHARLENE
HUARD CHRISTOPHER
MARTINEZ CHRISTOPHE
HENDRICKX THOMAS
BAETENS JULIEN

NOEL CHRISTIANNE
MARIN LOLA

CLAUS SOPHIE
BOUCHAT FELICIE
DESMECHT JESSICA
SEMPOUX MAITHE
CHARLIER ORANE
IURLARO VALTER
HAUVEL SARAH

PRAET LOUISE
CHRISTIAENS VICTORIEN
LUKANGA DIN'KANT ANNETTE
MATHIEU NOEMIE
GREGOIRE DOMINIQUE
PIERRE EDDY

ALLARD FLORENCE
VANDERBECKEN SEGOLENE
LOTHE VICTORIA
GUILMOT MORGANE
LAPERROUSAZ FLORIE
CARLIER LAURENCE
TILMAN JULIEN
NGUYEN HUNG NGUYEN
LEVEAU VALENTINE
BECKERS MELANIE
CASTELEYN LEA
LEVEQUE PATRICK

Catég.

Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme

temps

02:46:18
02:46:27
02:46:29
02:47:04
02:48:51
02:48:54
02:52:58
02:53:00
02:53:02
02:53:22
02:55:30
02:56:59
02:57:00
02:58:32
02:59:24
03:00:00
03:02:18
03:02:37
03:02:39
03:04:00
03:04:02
03:04:42
03:05:33
03:05:38
03:05:52
03:05:56
03:06:02
03:07:46
03:08:08
03:08:15
03:08:17
03:08:25
03:08:35
03:10:24
03:15:14
03:28:32
03:31:16
03:32:01
03:37:46
03:37:56
03:39:30

temps/km

07:14
07:14
07:14
07:16
07:20
07:21
07:31
07:31
07:31
07:32
07:38
07:42
07:42
07:46
07:48
07:50
07:56
07:56
07:56
08:00
08:00
08:02
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:05
08:05
08:10
08:11
08:11
08:11
08:12
08:12
08:17
08:29
09:04
09:11
09:13
09:28
09:29
09:33

Vitesse

8.30
8.29
8.29
8.26
8.17
8.17
7.98
7.98
7.98
7.96
7.86
7.80
7.80
7.73
7.69
7.67
7.57
7.56
7.56
7.50
7.50
7.47
7.44
7.43
7.42
7.42
7.42
7.35
7.34
7.33
7.33
7.32
7.32
7.25
7.07
6.62
6.53
6.51
6.34
6.33
6.29



